
AR

7/3/2025

Monthly Spot Action Report

RESULTS BASED ON DATA FROM PREVIOUS MONTH

Report Executed on:

Wager 

Type

NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOf

Sales

Expected

Return

Weighted

Ave

20 $175.00 $95.00 $80.00  1.17 -0.29  0.0020 SPOT

 1.17
20 SPOT Totals: $95.00 $175.00 $80.00 

2 $12.00 $0.00 $12.00  0.08  0.67  0.00BEST BET

3 $10.00 $0.00 $10.00  0.07  0.69  0.00BEST BET

4 $255.15 $14.00 $241.15  1.71  0.70  0.01BEST BET

 1.85
BEST BET Totals: $14.00 $277.15 $263.15 

40 $40.00 $0.00 $40.00  0.27 -0.02  0.00BOTTOM S

 0.27
BOTTOM S Totals: $0.00 $40.00 $40.00 

8 $134.90 $26.50 $108.40  0.90  1.00  0.01PENNY

 0.90
PENNY Totals: $26.50 $134.90 $108.40 

1 $515.25 $410.25 $105.00  3.45  0.75  0.03Regular

2 $5,621.50 $5,187.00 $434.50  37.60  0.78  0.29Regular

3 $1,787.75 $1,413.93 $373.82  11.96  0.76  0.09Regular

4 $1,006.75 $538.81 $467.94  6.73  0.76  0.05Regular

5 $531.00 $103.00 $428.00  3.55  0.72  0.03Regular

6 $808.00 $468.25 $339.75  5.40  0.73  0.04Regular

7 $5.00 $0.00 $5.00  0.03  0.71  0.00Regular

8 $3.00 $0.00 $3.00  0.02  0.74  0.00Regular

9 $72.00 $4.00 $68.00  0.48  0.75  0.00Regular

10 $132.50 $64.50 $68.00  0.89  0.72  0.01Regular

15 $132.50 $28.00 $104.50  0.89  0.70  0.01Regular

 71.00
Regular Totals: $8,217.74 $10,615.25 $2,397.51 

1 $24.00 $21.00 $3.00  0.16  0.25  0.00SPOT$

2 $515.50 $368.00 $147.50  3.45  0.40  0.01SPOT$

3 $1,410.25 $740.00 $670.25  9.43  0.47  0.04SPOT$

4 $953.00 $1,508.01 ($555.01)  6.37  0.35  0.02SPOT$

5 $717.00 $333.00 $384.00  4.80  0.41  0.02SPOT$

 24.21
SPOT$ Totals: $2,970.01 $3,619.75 $649.74 

2 $20.00 $0.00 $20.00  0.13  0.53  0.00SPOTLITE

3 $2.50 $0.00 $2.50  0.02  0.58  0.00SPOTLITE

4 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00  0.00  0.56  0.00SPOTLITE

 0.15
SPOTLITE Totals: $0.00 $22.50 $22.50 

40 $67.00 $20.00 $47.00  0.45 -0.02  0.00TOP S

 0.45
TOP S Totals: $20.00 $67.00 $47.00 

 0.66 100.00Grand Totals $14,951.55 $11,343.25 $3,608.30 
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